

ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS

ASKARI-X FLAGSHIP CAMPUS



VALIDITY DATE 01-Apr-2023 | **20-Apr-2023** | 20-Apr-2023 686406 FEE PERIOD May 2023 PARENT COPY STUDENT FULL Mutaher Ali Khan 75 409 10 TITLE: ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS PVT. LTD. - Ask-x HABIB BANK LTD. Nationwide HBL MCA A/C No: 00427992148503 13,491 TUITION FEE

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES AS PER TUITION AND FEE POLICY TFP 001

Rs. 50/- per day after the expiration of due date till the validity date, Rs. 500/- for issuance of new voucher after the expiration of the "Validity Date" plus the late payment charges.



ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS

ASKARLY EL AGSHIP CAMPLIS



ISSUE DATE	DUE DATE	VALI	DITY DATE	BILL NO	
01-Apr-2023	20-Apr-2023	20-A	pr-2023	686406	
PARENT COPY FEE PERIOD May 2023					
STUDEN	T FULL NAME		Admn. No.	Class	
Mutaher Ali Khan			75 40	9 10	
TITLE: ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS PVT. LTD RGS HABIB BANK LTD. Nationwide HBL MCA A/C No: SUB TOTAL					
00427992148403				0	
ANNUAL RESOURCE CHARGES (ONCE IN A YEAR)			U		
YEAR INTE	MONTESORI DK BAG	OTHER A. CHARGES	SECURITY DE	POSIT TAX	

This eVoucher is acceptable in all Nation-wide Branches of Habib Bank Ltd.

NET PAYABLE CHARGES BEFORE DUE DATE

NET PAYABLE CHARGES AFTER DUE DATE Rs. 13,491

15. To be filled by the Bank as per late payment police



ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS

ASKARI-X FLAGSHIP CAMPUS



TITLE: ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS PVT. LTD. - Ask-x

HABIB BANK LTD. Nationwide HBL MCA A/C No:

00427992148503

12 /01

 TUITION FEE
 COMPUTER/ICT FEE
 SAFETY FEE

 10,000
 1,562
 440

 LAB FEE
 REGISTRATION FEE
 ADMISSION FEE

 1,489

 PROSPECTUS
 RGS ID CARD/BADGE
 ARREARS
 FINE

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES AS PER TUITION AND FEE POLICY TFP 001
Rs. 50/- per day after the expiration of due date till the validity date.
Rs. 500/- for issuance of new voucher after the expiration of the "Validity Date" plus

the late payment charges Clickon www.rootsschool.edu.pk

monogy www.roosscnool.edu.p



ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS

ASKARI-X FLAGSHIP CAMPUS



ISSUE DATE DUE DATE VALIDITY DATE BILL NO 01-Apr-2023 20-Apr-2023 686406

SCHOOL COPY FEE PERIOD May 2023 Admin. No. Class Type The Period May 2023 Admin. No. TITLE: ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS PVT. LTD. - RGS HABIB BANK LTD. Nationwide HBL MCA A/C No: SUB TOTAL O0427992148403

ANNUAL RESOURCE CHARGES (ONCE IN A YEAR) SECURITY DEPOSIT TAX

This eVoucher is acceptable in all Nation-wide Branches of Habib Bank Ltd.

NET PAYABLE CHARGES BEFORE DUE DATE

NET PAYABLE CHARGES AFTER DUE DATE Rs. 13,491

VALIDITY DATE

RS. To be filled by the Bank as per late payment policy



ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS

ASKARI-X FLAGSHIP CAMPUS



FINE

Mutaher Ali Khan 75 409 10

TITLE: ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS PVT. LTD. - Ask-x

HABIB BANK LTD. Nationwide

HBL MCA A/C No:

PROSPECTUS

SUB TOTAL

00427992148503

13,491

TUITION FEE COMPUTER/ICT FEE SAFETY FEE

10,000 1,562 440

LAB FEE REGISTRATION FEE ADMISSION FEE

1,489 -

LATE PAYMENT CHARGES AS PER TUITION AND FEE POLICY TFP 001

Rs. 50/- per day after the expiration of due date till the validity date.
Rs. 500/- for issuance of new voucher after the expiration of the "Validity Date" plus.

RGS ID CARD/BADGE

Rs. 500/- for issuance of new voucher after the expiration of the "Validity Date" plus the late payment charges,



ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS

ASKARI-X FLAGSHIP CAMPUS

DUE DATE



01-Apr-2023 20-Apr-2023	20-Apr-2023 686406				
BANK COPY FEE PERIOD May 2023					
STUDENT FULL NAME	Admn. No. Class				
Mutaher Ali Khan	75 409 10				
TITLE: ROOTS GARDEN SCHOOLS PVT. LTD RGS HABIB BANK LTD. Nationwide					
HBL MCA A/C No:	SUB TOTAL				
00427992148403					
ANNUAL RESOURCE CHARGES (ONCE IN A YEAR					
YEAR INTEL MONTESORI OT BOOK ICT BOOK BAG CHA	HER A. ARGES SECURITY DEPOSIT TAX				

This eVoucher is acceptable in all Nation-wide Branches of Habib Bank Ltd.

NET PAYABLE CHARGES BEFORE DUE DATE

Rs.

13,491

NET PAYABLE CHARGES AFTER DUE DATE

RS. To be filled by the Bank as per late payment policy